
2021/22 Bus Routes
Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
pending enrollment of new students

August 20, 2021

Bus #01 CES  AM Bus #01 CES PM
7:24 am 27672 CAPEL RD 3:40 pm 19643 WEST RIVER RD
7:25 am 19643 WEST RIVER RD 3:41 pm 26308 CROCKER RD
7:25 am 26308 CROCKER RD 3:41 pm 19185 ROLLING BROOK LN
7:26 am 19185 ROLLING BROOK LN 3:42 pm ROLLING BROOK TURNAROUND
7:27 am ROLLING BROOK TURNAROUND 3:42 pm 26886 CROCKER RD
7:28 am 26886 CROCKER RD 3:43 pm 27285 HIDDEN OAKS DR
7:29 am 27285 HIDDEN OAKS DR 3:43 pm TURN AROUND HIDDEN OAKS
7:30 am TURN AROUND HIDDEN OAKS 3:45 pm 27370 HIDDEN OAKS DR
7:31 am 27370 HIDDEN OAKS DR 3:46 pm 27208 HIDDEN OAKS
7:31 am 27208 HIDDEN OAKS 3:47 pm 19145 STATION RD
7:34 am 19145 STATION RD 3:47 pm 18854 LANDING LN
7:34 am 18854 LANDING LN 3:48 pm 19137 LANDING LN
7:34 am 19137 LANDING LN 3:54 pm 26187 CROCKER LNDG
7:35 am 26187 CROCKER LNDG 3:54 pm 26190 CROCKER LNDG
7:36 am 26190 CROCKER LNDG 3:55 pm 26621 CROCKER LNDG
7:37 am 26621 CROCKER LNDG 3:55 pm 26786 CROCKER LNDG
7:37 am 26786 CROCKERS LNDG 3:58 pm 26946 CROCKER LNDG
7:38 am 26946 CROCKER LNDG 3:59 pm 18341 STATION RD
7:39 am 18341 STATION RD 4:03 pm 17375 STATION RD
7:43 am 17375 STATION RD 4:05 pm 27672 CAPEL RD
7:44 am 16329 S STATION RD 4:06 pm CAPEL RD TURNAROUND
7:49 am 16187 STATION RD 4:07 pm 16329 STATION RD
7:49 am 15658 STATION RD 4:11 pm 16187 STATION RD
7:50 am 15142 STATION RD 4:12 pm 15658 STATION RD

4:13 pm 15142 STATION RD

Bus #02 CES AM Bus #02 CES PM
7:23 am EDDIE LN & PLUM CREEK DR 3:39 pm 13627 WEST RIVER RD
7:25 am 13972 STATION RD 3:40 pm 12850 WEST RIVER RD
7:26 am 13644 STATION RD 3:40 pm 25100 CASTLEBAR CT
7:29 am 26175 NICHOLS RD 3:41 pm 12752 WEST RIVER RD
7:30 am 26042 NICHOLS RD 3:45 pm 12138 WEST RIVER RD
7:31 am 25595 NICHOLS RD 3:47 pm 11516 WEST RIVER RD
7:34 am 23937 WEST RIM DR 3:50 pm WESTVIEW CONCRETE TURN AROUND
7:36 am 11516 WEST RIVER RD 3:51 pm 24715 SPRAGUE RD
7:40 am WESTVIEW CONRETE TURN AROUND 3:51 pm 10024 WEST RIVER RD
7:43 am 24715 SPRAGUE RD 3:51 pm 10174 WEST RIVER RD
7:45 am 10024 WEST RIVER RD 3:52 pm 25366 OSBORNE RD
7:46 am 10174 WEST RIVER RD 3:52 pm 11124 JAQUAY RD
7:50 am 25366 OSBORNE RD 3:52 pm 11682 JAQUAY RD
7:51 am 11124 JAQUAY RD 3:55 pm 11815 JAQUAY RD
7:52 am 11682 JAQUAY RD 3:56 pm 25595 NICHOLS RD
7:53 am 11815 JAQYAY RD 4:00 pm 23937 WEST RIM DR
7:56 am 12752 WEST RIVER RD 4:00 pm 26042 NICHOLS RD
7:58 am 25100 CASTLEBAR CT 4:00 pm 26175 NICHOLS RD
8:00 am 12850 WEST RIVER RD 4:03 pm 13644 STATION RD
8:00 am 13627 WEST RIVER RD 4:05 pm 13972 STATION RD

4:07 pm EDDIE LN & PLUM CREEK DR



2021/22 Bus Routes
Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
pending enrollment of new students

August 20, 2021

Bus #03 CES AM Bus #03 CES PM
7:27 am 9931 FREMONT AVE 3:41 pm 9968 VALLEYVIEW DR
7:27 am 23805 SPRAGUE RD 3:42 pm 9931 FREMONT DR
7:29 am 9998 EMERSON AVE 3:43 pm 23805 SPRAGUE RD
7:35 am 10087 EMERSON AVE 3:45 pm 9998 EMERSON AVE
7:35 am 23876 PARKWOOD DR 3:47 pm 10087 EMERSON AVE
7:35 am 10450 GREENVIEW AVE 3:48 pm 23876 PARKWOOD DR
7:35 am 10481 GREENVIEW AVE 3:48 pm 10450 GREENVIEW AVE
7:35 am 23856 REDFERN RD 3:50 pm 10481 GREENVEIW AVE
7:36 am 10468 WESTWOOD AVE 3:50 pm 23856 REDFERN RD
7:36 am 10233 WESTWOOD AVE 3:51 pm 10468 WESTWOOD AVE
7:36 am 10393 WESTWOOD AVE 3:51 pm 10233 WESTWOOD AVE
7:36 am 10384 WESTWOOD AVE 3:51 pm 10393 WESTWOOD AVE
7:36 am 10322 WESTWOOD AVE 3:52 pm 10384 WESTWOOD AVE
7:42 am 10216 DUPONT AVE 3:52 pm 10322 WESTWOOD AVE
7:43 am 10076 DUPONT AVE 3:55 pm 10216 DUPONT AVE
7:43 am 9958 DUPONT DR 3:56 pm 10080 DUPONT AVE
7:43 am 9902 DUPONT AVE 3:56 pm 9958 DUPONT DR
7:45 am 23667 SPRAGUE RD 3:57 pm 9902 DUPONT AVE
7:45 am 23665 SPRAGUE RD 3:59 pm 23667 SPRAGUE RD
7:49 am 9852 COLFAX AVE 3:59 pm 23665 SPRAGUE RD
7:50 am 9928 COLFAX DR 4:00 pm 9852 COLFAX AVE
7:50 am 10030 COLFAX AVE 4:02 pm 9928 COLFAX DR
7:50 am 10102 COLFAX AVE 4:03 pm 10030 COLFAX AVE
7:51 am 10136 BRYANT AVE 4:03 pm 10102 COLFAX AVE
7:51 am 10119 BRYANT DR 4:03 pm 10174 COLFAX AVE
7:52 am 10081 ALDRIDGE DR 4:05 pm 10136 BRYANT AVE
7:53 am 10179 ALDRIDGE AVE 4:06 pm 10119 BRYANT DR
7:53 am 10204 ALDRIDGE AVE 4:07 pm 10081 ALDRIDGE DR
7:54 am 9968 VALLEYVIEW DR 4:07 pm 10179 ALDRIDGE DR

4:08 pm 10204 ALDRIDGE AVE

Bus #04 CES AM Bus #04 CES PM
7:20 am 24223 ROYALTON RD 3:49 pm 24223 ROYALTON RD
7:25 am FORESTVIEW DR & N BOONE RD 3:52 pm FORESTVIEW DR & N BOONE RD
7:25 am 13317 N BOONE RD 3:53 pm 13317 N BOOEN RD
7:26 am 13236 N BOONE RD 3:53 pm 13236 N BOONE RD
7:27 am 13025 N BOONE RD 3:54 pm 13025 N BOONE RD
7:31 am 11828 WHITE TAIL RUN 3:55 pm 11828 WHITE TAIL RUN
7:32 am 12025  WHITE TAIL RUN 3:56 pm 12025  WHITE TAIL RUN
7:33 am 12137 WHITE TAIL RUN 3:57 pm 12137 WHITE TAIL RUN
7:33 am 12612 CARIBOU CT 3:57 pm 12612 CARIBOU CT
7:36 am CARIBOU  CT & ANTLER DR 3:59 pm CARIBOU CT & ANTLER DR
7:42 am 11458 WHITE TAIL RUN 4:17 pm 11458 WHITE TAIL RUN
7:45 am 11758 WHITE TAIL RUN 4:20 pm 11758 WHITE TAIL RUN
7:49 am 24851 EAGLE POINTE 4:20 pm 24851 EAGLE POINTE
7:51 am TURN AROUND EAGLE POINTE 4:21 pm TURN AROUND EAGLE POINTE
7:53 am 13112 EAST RIVER RD 4:23 pm 13112 EAST RIVER RD
7:54 am 13237 EAST RIVER RD 4:23 pm 13237 EAST RIVER RD



2021/22 Bus Routes
Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
pending enrollment of new students

August 20, 2021

Bus #06 CES AM Bus #06 CES PM
7:22 am 15355 WEST RIVER RD 3:40 pm 15355 WEST RIVER RD
7:22 am 25434 BRIARWOOD LN 3:40 pm 25434 BRIARWOOD LN
7:25 am 15968 CHURCHILL DR 3:42 pm 15968 CHURCHILL DR
7:25 am 16079 WEST RIVER RD 3:43 pm 16079 WEST RIVER RD
7:25 am 25719 MEADOW TRL 3:43 pm MEADOW TRL TURNAROUND
7:26 am MEADOW TRL TURNAROUND 3:43 pm 25719 MEADOW TRL
7:26 am 16332 WEST RIVER RD 3:43 pm 16332 WEST RIVER RD
7:26 am 25777 AKINS RD 3:43 pm 25777 AKINS RD
7:28 am 11957 STATION RD 3:45 pm 11957 STATION RD
7:31 am ANDERSON ST & STATION RD 3:47 pm ANDERSON ST & STATION RD
7:32 am 26361 OSBORNE RD 3:47 pm 26361 OSBORNE RD
7:32 am 26171 OSBORNE RD 3:47 pm 26171 OSBORNE RD
7:32 am JAQUAY TURNAROUND 3:48 pm JAQUAY TURNAROUND
7:34 am 26698 OSBORNE RD 3:49 pm 26698 OSBORNE RD
7:35 am 26735 OSBORNE RD 3:50 pm 26735 OSBORNE RD
7:35 am 26862 OSBORNE RD 3:52 pm 26862 OSBORNE RD
7:36 am 27030 OSBORNE RD 3:54 pm 27286 OSBORNE RD
7:36 am 27286 OSBORNE RD 4:03 pm 10890 MITCHELL RD
7:39 am 10890 MITCHELL RD 4:05 pm 10615 MITCHELL RD
7:40 am 10615 MITCHELL RD 4:07 pm 27453 SPRAGUE RD
7:42 am 27453 SPRAGUE RD 4:10 pm 9821 ROOT RD
7:44 am 9821 ROOT RD 4:15 pm 12126 ROOT RD
7:50 am 12126 ROOT RD 4:18 pm 12939 ROOT RD
7:52 am 12939 ROOT RD 4:20 pm 26283 FOLLEY RD
7:55 am 26283 FOLLEY RD

Bus #08 CES AM Bus #08 CES PM
7:22 am 14150 EAST RIVER RD 3:40 pm 14150 EAST RIVER RD
7:22 am 15745 EAST RIVER RD 3:41 pm 15745 EAST RIVER RD
7:22 am 19066 EAST RIVER RD 3:44 pm 19066 EAST RIVER RD
7:23 am 19638 EAST RIVER RD 3:46 pm 19638 EAST RIVER RD
7:23 am REDS GARAGE TURN  AROUND 3:49 pm TURN AROUND RED'S AUTO
7:26 am 19065 EAST RIVER RD 3:53 pm 19065 EAST RIVER RD
7:29 am 17298 S BOONE RD 3:55 pm 17298 S BOONE RD
7:29 am 17263 S BOONE RD 3:56 pm 17263 S BOONE RD
7:33 am 23952 ROYALTON RD 3:56 pm 23952 ROYALTON RD
7:33 am 23845 ROYALTON RD 3:56 pm 23845 ROYALTON RD
7:34 am 26082 ROYALTON RD 3:56 pm 26082 ROYALTON RD
7:37 am CAYUGA DR & ROYALTON RD 3:56 pm CAYUGA DR & ROYALTON RD
7:38 am JANELLE DR & ROYALTON RD 3:58 pm JANELLE DR & ROYALTON RD
7:42 am 15094 S MARKS RD 4:03 pm 15094 S MARKS RD
7:44 am LOUISE LN & S MARKS RD 4:04 pm LOUISE LN & S MARKS RD
7:46 am 23887 EMMONS RD 4:08 pm 23887 EMMONS RD
7:50 am BOSTON RD & S BOONE RD TURN AROUND 4:10 pm BOSTON RD & S BOONE RD
7:52 am 17975 S BOONE RD 4:11 pm 17975 S BOONE RD
7:55 am 24345 SQUIRE RD 4:12 pm 24345 SQUIRE RD
7:55 am 24345 SQUIRE RD 4:12 pm 24571 SQUIRE RD
7:56 am 24571 SQUIRE  RD



2021/22 Bus Routes
Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
pending enrollment of new students

August 20, 2021

Bus #09 CES AM Bus #09 CES PM
7:26 am 10610 BRIDEL PATH 3:43 pm 10610 BRIDLE PATH
7:26 am 25117 CROSSTIE TRAIL 3:44 pm 25117 CROSSTIE TRAIL
7:26 am 25121 CROSSTIE TRL 3:44 pm 25121 CROSSTIE TRL
7:26 am TURN AROUND CROSSTIE TRL 3:45 pm TURN AROUND CROSSTIE TRL
7:30 am 23691 REDFERN RD 3:49 pm 23691 REDFERN RD
7:35 am LEATHERLEAF DR & REDFERN RD 3:52 pm LEATHERLEAF DR & REDFERN RD
7:36 am FIRETHORNE DR &  REDFERN RD 3:53 pm FIRETHORNE DR &  REDFERN RD
7:39 am 9338 N MARKS RD 3:55 pm 9338 N MARKS RD
7:40 am LAKERIDGE WAY & WESTWOOD BLVD 3:59 pm LAKERIDGE WAY & WESTWOOD BLVD
7:42 am 23155 LAKERIDGE WAY 4:02 pm 23155 LAKERIDGE WAY
7:43 am LAKERIDGE WAY 4:03 pm LAKERIDGE WAY
7:44 am LAKERIDGE WAY & RESERVE WAY 4:05 pm LAKERIDGE WAY & RESERVE WAY
7:46 am 23288 SNELL RD 4:06 pm 23288 SNELL RD
7:47 am FAIRWAY TURN AROUND 4:06 pm FAIRWAY TURNAROUND
7:48 am 11122 FAIRWAY DR 4:07 pm 11122 FAIRWAY DR
7:50 am 24433 SNELL RD 4:07 pm 24433 SNELL RD
7:50 am 24455 SNELL RD 4:07 pm 24455 SNELL RD
7:50 am 14126 W HEATHER LN 4:07 pm 14126 W HEATHER LN
7:50 am 14088 W HEATHER LN 4:07 pm 14088 W HEATHER LN
7:50 am RIVER GLEN TURN AROUND 4:07 pm RIVER GLEN TURN AROUND
7:50 am 24803 RIVER GLEN DR 4:08 pm 24803 RIVER GLEN DR
7:52 am 12162 EAST RIVER RD 4:10 pm 12162 EAST RIVER RD

Bus #12 CES AM Bus #12 CES PM
7:19 am 26094 ROYALTON RD 3:40 pm 26094 ROYALTON RD
7:21 am 26740 ROYALTON RD 3:41 pm 26740 ROYALTON RD
7:23 am 13717 HAWKE RD 3:43 pm 13717 HAWKE RD
7:24 am 33900 COOLEY RD 3:43 pm 11420 HAWKE RD
7:24 am 34040 COOLEY RD 3:48 pm 11400 HAWKE RD
7:24 am COOLEY RD & N REED RD 3:48 pm 11390 HAWKE RD
7:25 am 12037 HAWKE RD 3:48 pm 11340 HAWKE RD
7:25 am 27979 OSBORNE RD 3:49 pm 33900 COOLEY RD
7:29 am 27871 OSBORNE RD 3:49 pm 34040 COOLEY RD
7:32 am 27643 OSBORNE RD 3:49 pm COOLEY RD & N REED RD
7:33 am 11201 ROOT RD 3:50 pm 12037 HAWKE RD
7:36 am 10869 HAWKE RD 3:50 pm 10820 HAWKE RD
7:38 am 33765 HENWILL RD 3:50 pm 27979 OSBORNE RD
7:40 am 33860 HENWILL RD 3:51 pm 27871 OSBORNE RD
7:40 am 33960 HENWELL RD 3:51 pm 27643 OSBORNE RD
7:42 am 33921 HENWILL RD 3:52 pm 11201 ROOT RD
7:42 am 34016 HENWILL RD 3:54 pm 10869 HAWKE RD
7:42 am 34043 BROKAW RD 3:55 pm 33720 HENWILL RD
7:43 am 33965 BROKAW RD 3:56 pm 33765 HENWILL RD
7:43 am 33809 BROKAW RD 4:00 pm 33860 HENWILL RD
7:45 am 33765 BROKAW RD 4:01 pm 33960 HENWELL RD
7:45 am 10240 HAWKE RD 4:01 pm 33921 HENWILL RD
7:46 am 10300 HAWKE RD 4:03 pm 34016 HENWILL RD

(continued on next page) (continued on next page)



2021/22 Bus Routes
Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
pending enrollment of new students

August 20, 2021

Bus #12 CES AM (continued) Bus #12 CES PM (continued)
7:47 am 10350 HAWKE RD 4:03 pm 34043 BROKAW RD
7:48 am 10820 HAWKE RD 4:05 pm 33965 BROKAAW RD
7:48 am 11340 HAWKE RD 4:07 pm 33809 BROKAW RD
7:48 am 11390 HAWKE RD 4:08 pm 33765 BROKAW RD
7:49 am 11400 HAWKE RD 4:12 pm 10240 HAWKE RD
7:49 am 11420 HAWKE RD 4:12 pm 10300 HAWKE RD
7:49 am 26869 ROYALTON RD 4:13 pm 10350 HAWKE RD
7:49 am 26849 ROYALTON RD 4:15 pm 26869 ROYALTON RD

4:15 pm 26849 ROYALTON RD


